
 

  

 

Dates to remember 

 

 

 

 

 

Week 10 

Wed, 4th Jul * P and C meeting in the library 7pm 

Thu, 5th Jul * Soccer match  

 * Stage 1 dance, 4.10pm to 6pm 

Fri, 6th Jul * Author visit for Yrs 2-6, no charge 

 * Last day of school for term 2 

Week 1 

Mon, 23rd Jul * School Development Day for staff 

Tue 24th Jul * Students return for term 3 

Fri, 27th Jul * Riverina Cross Country in Sydney 

Week 2 

Tue, 31st Jul * ICAS English competition 

Thu, 2nd Aug * Temora's Got Talent show 

  Mini Newsletter  -  Term 2 Week 10          Wednesday, 4th July, 2018 

 

Temora Public School 
 
 
 

“A world of opportunities ~ inspiring success.” 
De Boos Street, Temora   NSW   2666  School website:  www.temora-p.schools.nsw.edu.au 

T: (02) 6977 2877    F: (02) 6977 2132    Email:  temora-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

 

Happy retirement Mrs Steinhardt 
and Mrs Nethery 

 

Mrs Steinhardt and Mrs Nethery have 

decided to retire at the end of this week. 

These ladies have provided many years of 

dedicated service to our school and will be 

sorely missed.  They have gone above and 

beyond in supporting school staff, liaising 

with parents and helping students. We wish 

them both all the best for a very happy and 

relaxing retirement and thank them for 

everything they have done to make Temora 

Public a better place in which to learn and 

work. 

 

 
Save the date 

Our next school gardens working bee 
will be held on Sunday, 5th August 
from 9am to 12 noon. We will be 
planting new trees and shrubs to 
provide shade  for the children. 
Please join us for us for a fun morning 
working together for the benefit of 
our students. 


